DSVP44-S
©2024 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F: 414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com‌ | sales@deltrol.com
 1 of 3 Rev 10/06/25Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
DSVP44-S SOLENOID VALVE

CONTROLS
DC
Ordering Information
DSVP44 – S – A – Q4 – 1 – B – 3.7 – 3
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
1. Inlet Port
•	 A = 3/4-11.5 GHT (American)
•	 B = 3/4-14 BSPP (British)
•	 Q2 = 1/4” push-to-connect
•	 Q3 = 5/16” push-to-connect
•	 Q4 = 3/8” push-to-connect
2. Outlet Port
•	 Q3 = 5/16” push-to-connect
•	 Q4 = 3/8” push-to-connect
3. Coil Voltage
•	 1 = 120 VAC
•	 2 = 240 VAC
•	 3 = 24 VAC
•	 4 = 24 VDC
•	 5 = 12 VDC
4. Coil Terminal Position
•	 B = back, opposite inlet port
•	 L = left of inlet port*
•	 R = right of inlet port*
•	 F = terminals facing toward inlet port
   *when viewing valve with inlet facing you
5. Flow Controller: GPM [LPM]
•	 0.26 [1.0]	 •   1.45 [5.5]
•	 0.66 [2.5]	 •   2.0 [7.6]
•	 0.79 [3.0]	 •   2.65 [10.0]
•	 0.92 [3.5]	 •   3.7 [14.0]
•	 1.1 [4.0]
•	 1.25 [4.7]
•	 N/A (none)
6. Bracket
•	 3 = Standard mounting bracket (see diagram)
•	 X = No bracket